
現在

市区町村名: 東京都西東京市 作成

混合世帯数
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令和 7年 3月31日
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6:大字別 11:田無町１丁目
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日本人主世帯
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)
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( 24 )

(
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2523 22 1330132217:田無町７丁目 1201 ( 50 )
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( 46 )

(
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2069 11 1058101622:南町２丁目 1053 ( 41 )
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(
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2117 12 1167111124:南町４丁目 1006

1900 5 101725:南町５丁目 891 1009
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2030 9 990107926:南町６丁目 951

( 22 ) ( 20 ) ( 42 )31:西原町１丁目 454 621 1075 11
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34:西原町４丁目 1144
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集計単位 男 女 計

949
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28
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6

5
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6

指定区別人口調

※外国人を含めた集計です。   a
（　）は外国人の数           a

1 / 7    a



現在

市区町村名: 東京都西東京市 作成

混合世帯数

令和 7年 3月31日

令和 7年 4月 1日

世帯数
日本人主世帯

外国人主世帯

集計単位 男 女 計

指定区別人口調

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

) 1256 ( 49 ) 8 680 2641:緑町１丁目 579 ( 20 ) 677 ( 29

) 1653 ( 33 ) 5 742 1742:緑町２丁目 813 ( 21 ) 840 ( 12

725

17

) 1001 ( 44 ) 6 550 2243:緑町３丁目 467 ( 25 ) 534 ( 19

528

22

) 2920 ( 75 ) 17 1431 3561:谷戸町１丁目 1366 ( 34 ) 1554 ( 41

1396

35

) 7349 ( 169 ) 39 3098 7062:谷戸町２丁目 3460 ( 83 ) 3889 ( 86

3028

70

) 3939 ( 119 ) 13 2058 7563:谷戸町３丁目 1845 ( 53 ) 2094 ( 66

1983

75

) 2090 ( 51 ) 12 1116 3471:北原町１丁目 1000 ( 23 ) 1090 ( 28

1082

34

) 1147 ( 40 ) 11 603 1972:北原町２丁目 579 ( 15 ) 568 ( 25

584

19

) 1011 ( 72 ) 6 528 6173:北原町３丁目 540 ( 61 ) 471 ( 11

467

61

) 2306 ( 38 ) 7 1112 3181:向台町１丁目 1149 ( 21 ) 1157 ( 17

1081

31

) 2001 ( 40 ) 8 908 2682:向台町２丁目 977 ( 21 ) 1024 ( 19

882

26

) 4199 ( 87 ) 22 1660 3683:向台町３丁目 2029 ( 39 ) 2170 ( 48

1624

36

) 3526 ( 195 ) 22 1763 10084:向台町４丁目 1737 ( 104 ) 1789 ( 91

1663

100

) 1010 ( 57 ) 6 419 3185:向台町５丁目 485 ( 27 ) 525 ( 30

388

31

) 1781 ( 29 ) 6 814 1686:向台町６丁目 891 ( 19 ) 890 ( 10

798

16

) 5595 ( 126 ) 39 2470 5991:芝久保町１丁目 2793 ( 54 ) 2802 ( 72

2411

59

) 1267 ( 59 ) 8 606 396:大字別 35:西原町５丁目 686 ( 40 ) 581 ( 19

567

39

654

26

※外国人を含めた集計です。   a
（　）は外国人の数           a

2 / 7    a



現在

市区町村名: 東京都西東京市 作成

混合世帯数

令和 7年 3月31日

令和 7年 4月 1日

世帯数
日本人主世帯

外国人主世帯

集計単位 男 女 計

指定区別人口調

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

) 4251 ( 119 ) 20 2068 656:大字別 92:芝久保町２丁目 2137 ( 59 ) 2114 ( 60

2003

65

) 3688 ( 56 ) 14 1777 2894:芝久保町４丁目 1796 ( 23 ) 1892 ( 33

1749

28

) 2788 ( 74 ) 13 1232 4595:芝久保町５丁目 1424 ( 38 ) 1364 ( 36

1187

45

) 2131 ( 81 ) 13 1159 52111:新町１丁目 1046 ( 49 ) 1085 ( 32

1107

52

) 633 ( 13 ) 3 330 10112:新町２丁目 287 ( 6 ) 346 ( 7

320

10

) 1009 ( 38 ) 7 434 32113:新町３丁目 502 ( 30 ) 507 ( 8

402

32

) 1222 ( 23 ) 10 593 13114:新町４丁目 602 ( 12 ) 620 ( 11

580

13

) 2657 ( 58 ) 21 1271 29115:新町５丁目 1264 ( 28 ) 1393 ( 30

1242

29

) 1233 ( 22 ) 6 520 7116:新町６丁目 580 ( 11 ) 653 ( 11

513

7

) 1775 ( 86 ) 12 986 40121:柳沢１丁目 807 ( 39 ) 968 ( 47

946

40

) 2706 ( 102 ) 23 1360 49122:柳沢２丁目 1247 ( 44 ) 1459 ( 58

1311

49

) 2051 ( 110 ) 10 1075 51123:柳沢３丁目 974 ( 59 ) 1077 ( 51

1024

51

) 450 ( 15 ) 4 312 9124:柳沢４丁目 184 ( 4 ) 266 ( 11

303

9

) 2566 ( 78 ) 17 1297 55125:柳沢５丁目 1254 ( 48 ) 1312 ( 30

1242

55

) 1622 ( 78 ) 10 924 51126:柳沢６丁目 762 ( 47 ) 860 ( 31

873

51

) 292 ( 7 ) 1 180 4131:東伏見１丁目 148 ( 5 ) 144 ( 2

176

4

27 1871 9493:芝久保町３丁目 2017 ( 71 ) 1933 ( 66

1777

94

) 3950 ( 137 )

※外国人を含めた集計です。   a
（　）は外国人の数           a

3 / 7    a



現在

市区町村名: 東京都西東京市 作成

混合世帯数

令和 7年 3月31日

令和 7年 4月 1日

世帯数
日本人主世帯

外国人主世帯

集計単位 男 女 計

指定区別人口調

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

) 1012 ( 48 ) 7 612 286:大字別 132:東伏見２丁目 464 ( 26 ) 548 ( 22

584

28

) 818 ( 32 ) 3 434 25133:東伏見３丁目 427 ( 17 ) 391 ( 15

409

25

) 1275 ( 37 ) 5 728 32135:東伏見５丁目 623 ( 23 ) 652 ( 14

) 497 ( 29 ) 255 23136:東伏見６丁目 252 ( 19 ) 245 ( 10

) 1395 ( 45 ) 5 743 42141:保谷町１丁目 680 ( 33 ) 715 ( 12

) 999 ( 34 ) 8 580 21142:保谷町２丁目 483 ( 12 ) 516 ( 22

) 2367 ( 96 ) 13 1447 74143:保谷町３丁目 1162 ( 54 ) 1205 ( 42

) 1564 ( 43 ) 6 818 29144:保谷町４丁目 753 ( 23 ) 811 ( 20

832

31

) 2970 ( 94 ) 9 1461 40145:保谷町５丁目 1458 ( 56 ) 1512 ( 38

1421

40

) 3222 ( 108 ) 17 1699 80146:保谷町６丁目 1593 ( 51 ) 1629 ( 57

1619

80

) 3191 ( 176 ) 17 1605 102151:富士町１丁目 1551 ( 93 ) 1640 ( 83

1503

102

) 2005 ( 67 ) 6 980 47152:富士町２丁目 980 ( 38 ) 1025 ( 29

933

47

) 1097 ( 42 ) 5 594 30153:富士町３丁目 517 ( 21 ) 580 ( 21

564

30

) 3134 ( 252 ) 24 1911 212154:富士町４丁目 1548 ( 161 ) 1586 ( 91

1699

212

) 1063 ( 57 ) 8 584 29155:富士町５丁目 529 ( 25 ) 534 ( 32

555

29

) 1420 ( 69 ) 8 781 51156:富士町６丁目 734 ( 50 ) 686 ( 19

730

51

) 1176 ( 40 ) 7 646 28134:東伏見４丁目 576 ( 21 ) 600 ( 19

618

28

696

32

232

23

701

42

559

21

1373

74

※外国人を含めた集計です。   a
（　）は外国人の数           a

4 / 7    a



現在

市区町村名: 東京都西東京市 作成

混合世帯数

令和 7年 3月31日

令和 7年 4月 1日

世帯数
日本人主世帯

外国人主世帯

集計単位 男 女 計

指定区別人口調
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( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

162:中町２丁目 473 ( 7 ) 486 ( 15

) 784 ( 9 ) 5 361 46:大字別 161:中町１丁目 405 ( 5 ) 379 ( 4

357

4

959 ( 22 ) 2 509 16

493

16

572

17

) 1362 ( 27 ) 7 589 17

) 1696 ( 48 ) 4 779 33165:中町５丁目 830 ( 30 ) 866 ( 18

) 1350 ( 17 ) 8 571 5166:中町６丁目 644 ( 7 ) 706 ( 10

) 744 ( 30 ) 2 412 16171:東町１丁目 367 ( 16 ) 377 ( 14

) 1816 ( 31 ) 9 896 16172:東町２丁目 857 ( 11 ) 959 ( 20

) 1803 ( 29 ) 6 985 18173:東町３丁目 823 ( 11 ) 980 ( 18

) 1678 ( 79 ) 10 915 52174:東町４丁目 794 ( 41 ) 884 ( 38

863

52

) 1260 ( 34 ) 1 605 33175:東町５丁目 636 ( 22 ) 624 ( 12

572

33

) 1289 ( 18 ) 8 554 11176:東町６丁目 636 ( 8 ) 653 ( 10

543

11

) 1783 ( 29 ) 10 817 18181:泉町１丁目 898 ( 13 ) 885 ( 16

799

18

) 2003 ( 42 ) 12 939 25182:泉町２丁目 975 ( 29 ) 1028 ( 13

914

25

) 1249 ( 15 ) 6 545 8183:泉町３丁目 642 ( 7 ) 607 ( 8

537

8

) 820 ( 15 ) 3 369 12184:泉町４丁目 394 ( 11 ) 426 ( 4

357

12

) 1482 ( 36 ) 6 741 15185:泉町５丁目 724 ( 21 ) 758 ( 15

726

15

163:中町３丁目 683 ( 17 ) 679 ( 10

)

) 1336 ( 27 ) 9 587 8164:中町４丁目 639 ( 13 ) 697 ( 14

579

8

746

33

566

5

396

16

880

16

967

18

※外国人を含めた集計です。   a
（　）は外国人の数           a

5 / 7    a



現在

市区町村名: 東京都西東京市 作成

混合世帯数

令和 7年 3月31日

令和 7年 4月 1日

世帯数
日本人主世帯

外国人主世帯

集計単位 男 女 計

指定区別人口調

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

) 1578 ( 28 ) 7 716 156:大字別 186:泉町６丁目 776 ( 14 ) 802 ( 14

701

15

) 1731 ( 18 ) 6 791 11191:住吉町１丁目 833 ( 6 ) 898 ( 12

780

11

) 939 ( 25

864

18

) 909 ( 21 ) 2 480 8192:住吉町２丁目 456 ( 8 ) 453 ( 13

472

8

) 664 ( 9 ) 4 275 4195:住吉町５丁目 325 ( 3 ) 339 ( 6

) 861 ( 21 ) 5 434 10196:住吉町６丁目 437 ( 14 ) 424 ( 7

) 1990 ( 67 ) 12 1105 41201:ひばりが丘１丁目 947 ( 36 ) 1043 ( 31

) 2537 ( 39 ) 15 1135 24202:ひばりが丘２丁目 1197 ( 18 ) 1340 ( 21

) 4127 ( 166 ) 32 1824 73203:ひばりが丘３丁目 1891 ( 81 ) 2236 ( 85

) 1686 ( 20 ) 10 746 9204:ひばりが丘４丁目 781 ( 8 ) 905 ( 12

737

9

) 1269 ( 32 ) 4 637 14211:ひばりが丘北１丁目 589 ( 15 ) 680 ( 17

623

14

) 1018 ( 26 ) 10 558 16212:ひばりが丘北２丁目 481 ( 19 ) 537 ( 7

542

16

) 1284 ( 50 ) 5 836 32213:ひばりが丘北３丁目 621 ( 26 ) 663 ( 24

804

32

) 1138 ( 51 ) 8 713 33214:ひばりが丘北４丁目 560 ( 22 ) 578 ( 29

680

33

) 2159 ( 38 ) 9 887 21221:栄町１丁目 1055 ( 23 ) 1104 ( 15

866

21

) 1349 ( 40 ) 6 603 33222:栄町２丁目 690 ( 28 ) 659 ( 12

570

33

623 9194:住吉町４丁目 650 ( 6 ) 633 ( 5

) 13 882 18193:住吉町３丁目 862 ( 13 ) 1801 ( 38

) 1283 ( 11 ) 3

614

9

271

4

424

10

1064

41

1111

24

1751

73

※外国人を含めた集計です。   a
（　）は外国人の数           a

6 / 7    a



現在

市区町村名: 東京都西東京市 作成

混合世帯数

令和 7年 3月31日

令和 7年 4月 1日

世帯数
日本人主世帯

外国人主世帯

集計単位 男 女 計

指定区別人口調

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )合計 103235 38361124100126 106176 206302( 3309 ) ( 2971 ) ( 6280 )

) 905 ( 12 ) 3 376 66:大字別 223:栄町３丁目 440 ( 3 ) 465 ( 9

370

6

) 576 ( 5 ) 3 286 4231:北町１丁目 294 ( 5 ) 282 (

282

4

) 2023 ( 46 ) 14 846 21232:北町２丁目 1013 ( 22 ) 1010 ( 24

825

21

) 908 ( 32 ) 3 424 22233:北町３丁目 434 ( 21 ) 474 ( 11

402

22

) 753 ( 5 ) 4 301 3234:北町４丁目 359 ( 1 ) 394 ( 4

298

3

) 372 ( 30 ) 2 167 9236:北町６丁目 180 ( 15 ) 192 ( 15

) 815 ( 6 ) 2 385 4241:下保谷１丁目 404 ( 3 ) 411 ( 3

) 1598 ( 35 ) 7 848 25242:下保谷２丁目 751 ( 22 ) 847 ( 13

) 2048 ( 28 ) 7 975 17243:下保谷３丁目 961 ( 12 ) 1087 ( 16

) 1421 ( 23 ) 8 868 17244:下保谷４丁目 649 ( 13 ) 772 ( 10

) 2300 ( 56 ) 9 1268 41245:下保谷５丁目 1127 ( 28 ) 1173 ( 28

1227

41

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

) 1401 ( 37 ) 17 635 21235:北町５丁目 687 ( 18 ) 714 ( 19

99442

3838

614

21

158

9

381

4

823

25

958

17

851

17

※外国人を含めた集計です。   a
（　）は外国人の数           a

7 / 7    a


